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Opis
Proizvodac:
Serija:
Format:
Kapacitet:
Brzina Citanja:
Brzina pisanja:
Dimenzije:

Masa:

Specifikacija

Patriot

P220

25"

256 GB

550 MB/s

490 MB/s

69,9 x7 x 100 mm

469

PATRIOT

SSD 2.5 SATA3 256GB Patriot P220
550MBs/490MBs P220S256G25

Dostupnost: NA STANJU MP cena: 2.990,00 din

2.790,00 din

Usteda: 200,00 din

Sifra proizovda:
P220S256G25
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